Temporary Licences Granted - November 2021
Licence Application Type

Application Number
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Commencement Date Licence Number



21110027
21110032
21110037
21110039
21110040
21110042
21110047
21110051
21110057
21110059
21110061
21110064
21110065
21110067
21110068
21110071
21110074
21110076
21110079
21110084
21110085
21110095
21110098
21110043
21110044
21110053
21110073
21110078

Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence

New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters
New Matters

20/12/2021 0005TL1062
11/12/2021 0056TL1063
15/12/2021 0203TL1067
28/11/2021 0059TL1065
14/01/2022 0113TL1068



